Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015

Viteza pe circurt NOtorPark Romania Gircurt 3. m ._._.
Q- Day 2 4/3/2015 13:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 13:03:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:08.335 +1.474 12:23.069
(9) Cosmin Costescu 5 2:06.861 14:29.930
T 1°36.270 TZ.0Z0 37103 6 2:13.180 +6.319 16:43.110
2 1:34.569 +0.319 24:50.926 7 2:07.854 +0.993 18:50.964
3 1:34.250 26:25.176
4 1:38.795 +4.545 28:03.971 (173) LAVINIA MONICA PIRVESCU
T TZ5.8T TITTE TSTSTT
(55) Grig Alexandrescu 2 2:23.743 +14.673 12:03.681
T T3U0-30. oL, 79T 3 2:23.036 +13.966 14:26.717
2 1:41.383 +1.081 25:43.174 4 2:16.954 +7.884 16:43.671
3 2:08.102 +27.800 27:51.276 5 2:15.846 +6.776 18:59.517
6 2:14.634 +5.564 21:14.151
(22) IULIU MIHAI 7 2:16.861 +7.791 23:31.012
T Ta74.510 ¥3.003 28,120 8 2:13.940 +4.870 25:44.952
2 1:40.985 +0.078 28:09.105 9 2:13.634 +4.564 27:58.586
3 1:40.907 29:50.012 10 2:09.070 30:07.656

(134) Dan Mainescu

T TAT SO TSIST USTUSUTS
2 1:45.469 +1.492 09:50.484
3 1:49.019 +5.042 11:39.503
4 1:43.977 13:23.480

(156) Ciprian Pavelescu

T T55:33T TIO5. U7ST. 728
2 1:56.693 +11.014 09:48.417
3 1:52.043 +6.364 11:40.460
4 1:45.679 13:26.139
5 1:52.300 +6.621 15:18.439
6 1:47.645 +1.966 17:06.084
7 1:51.771 +6.092 18:57.855

(52) Catalin Manea

T Uz ¥T6.580 UIAT O
2 1:52.685 +6.442 11:42.303
3 1:46.243 13:28.546
4 1:49.450 +3.207 15:17.996
5 1:47.813 +1.570 17:05.809
6 1:49.428 +3.185 18:55.237
7 1:48.793 +2.550 20:44.030
8 5:02.419 $:16.176 25:46.449

(85) Mihnea Opartan

T TSo995 TTU-700 U7TI3IO0
2 1:59.715 +13.420 09:12.881
3 1:52.433 +6.138 11:05.314
4 1:51.474 +5.179 12:56.788
5 4:12.897 1:26.602 17:09.685
6 1:46.295 18:55.980

(918) Ciprian Tritan

T 5373 TISST TST9Z5
2 1:52.582 +3.605 23:44.507
3 1:48.977 25:33.484
4 1:49.199 +0.222 27:22.683
5 1:49.762 +0.785 29:12.445

(47) Constantin Tudosie

T U7 TUBT USTSO.0:
2 2:09.139 +2.278 08:05.176
3 2:09.558 +2.697 10:14.734

rtmonome TOT 5€ TONA OroIs |
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